
Annexure-7

Name of Corporate Debtor: Nexrise Publications Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: February 02, 2024
List of creditors as on: February 02, 2024

List of Operational Creditor (Government Dues)

Department Government
Date of 

Receipt of 
Claim

Amount claimed     
Amount of claim 

Admitted
Nature of 

Claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC, if 

applicable

1
Employees Provident Fund Organisation Ministry of Labour & Employment, Govt. of lndia- Regional Office- 

Ambattur, Chennai-600037
23.02.2024 1,13,47,409                          - Unsecured NA NA NA NA 1,13,47,409 NA NA

Total 1,13,47,409                 -                             1,13,47,409        

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

 Remarks if Any Sr. no.

Name of Claimant
Details of claim

received
Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues, that may 
be set off


